AMMINISTRAZIONE CENTRALE
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GLOBAL ENGAGEMENT OFFICE DEGLI STUDI
DI PADOVA

ADMISSION RESULTS

SUMMER SCHOOL Nursing Perspectives: Fundamentals Meet
Innovations

Selected candidates — ranking list

Eligible selected applicants will receive an admission message via e-mail with detailed information on how to
accept the place and pay the admission fee.

Applicants are ranked in descending order.

2047187
2062540
2078436
2080212
2080402
2080925
2081963
2082215
2079166
2065514
2098428
2065671
2099183
2055209
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