

ADMISSION RESULTS

SUMMER SCHOOL Nursing Perspectives: Fundamentals Meet Innovations

Selected candidates – ranking list

Eligible selected applicants will receive an admission message via e-mail with detailed information on how to accept the place and pay the admission fee.

Applicants are ranked in descending order.

Ranking	Application ID
1	2047187
2	2062540
3	2078436
4	2080212
5	2080402
6	2080925
7	2081963
8	2082215
9	2079166
10	2065514
11	2098428
12	2065671
13	2099183
14	2055209